AERODEV ELECTROMAGENTIC TECH.INC  Address:No.59 Chunshen Road, Shanghai 200237, CHINA
COPYRIGHT © AERODEV ELECTROMAGNETICE TECH.INC
DC Filter – DNF148 Series      上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上上AERODEV®上上上上
上上上上
1  Features
ƽ上 Excellent insertion losses with large range of rated current, maximum to 1600A
ƽ上 Widely used in New energy source, Power electronics and Rail transportation industry
ƽ上 Can be customized for large current requirements, such as 3200A EMI filter
2  Technical Data
3  Electrical Schematic
上上上上
上上上上
上上上上
上上上上
上上上上
上上上上
上上上上
4  Filter series table
Type上 Rated Current Input/Output Terminal Weight
˄K钉˅上
DNF148-DC-25A 25A 02  ≤0.9
DNF148-DC-50A 50A 03  ≤1.6
DNF148-DC-75A 75A 03  ≤1.7
DNF148-DC-100A 100A 04  ≤2.7
DNF148-DC-150A 150A 05  ≤4.9
DNF148-DC-250A 250A  √ ≤5.0
DNF148-DC-400A 400A  √ ≤6.1
DNF148-DC-600A 600A  √ ≤7.8
DNF148-DC-800A 800A  √ ≤15
DNF148-DC-1000A 1000A  √ ≤19.9
DNF148-DC-1600A 1600A  √ ≤24.5
DNF148B-DC-180A 180A  √ ≤4.9
DNF148B-DC-250A 250A  √ ≤5.0
DNF148B-DC-320A 320A  √ ≤7.8
DNF148B-DC-400A 400A  √ ≤7.8
DNF148B-DC-600A 600A  √ ≤7.9
DNF148B-DC-1000A 1000A  √ ≤19.9
DNF148B-DC-1600A 1600A  √ ≤24.5
Max operating voltage Max.1200VDC
Rated Current 25~1600A
Test Voltage上
Line-Line  3000VDCˈ2s上